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Event 18b: Elite M Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 1 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) 4:27.370
Half Lap 13.620 (1)

Lap 1 22.538 22.538 (1)
Lap 2 16.807 39.346 (1)
Lap 3 16.296 55.643 (2)
Lap 4 16.041 1:11.684 (2)
Lap 5 15.996 1:27.681 (1)
Lap 6 16.193 1:43.874 (1)
Lap 7 16.202 2:00.077 (1)
Lap 8 16.086 2:16.164 (1)
Lap 9 16.112 2:32.276 (1)

Lap 10 16.102 2:48.379 (1)
Lap 11 16.209 3:04.588 (1)
Lap 12 16.289 3:20.878 (1)
Lap 13 16.387 3:37.265 (1)
Lap 14 16.491 3:53.757 (1)
Lap 15 16.662 4:10.419 (1)
Lap 16 16.950 4:27.370 (1)

2. 7 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BC) caught
Half Lap 14.472 14.472 (2)

Lap 1 23.228 23.228 (2)
Lap 2 16.163 39.391 (2)
Lap 3 15.904 55.295 (1)
Lap 4 16.267 1:11.562 (1)
Lap 5 16.650 1:28.213 (2)
Lap 6 16.785 1:44.999 (2)
Lap 7 16.837 2:01.836 (2)
Lap 8 17.056 2:18.893 (2)
Lap 9 17.125 2:36.018 (2)

Lap 10 17.313 2:53.331 (2)
Lap 11 17.422 3:10.754 (2)
Lap 12 17.465 3:28.220 (2)
Lap 13 17.331 3:45.551 (2)
Lap 14 44.687 4:30.238 (2)


